

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
1st to 2nd Slab (1st FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M40)		161.4600	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	359.0000	Kgs	70.80	25417.20
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	5.0000	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	24750.50
Material	RMC M40 GRADE	161.4600	Cu.Mtrs	5150.70	831632.02
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	10.1620	MT	64321.80	653638.13
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	0.3140	MT	64321.80	20197.05
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	7.9380	MT	64321.80	510586.45
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	2.5235	MT	64321.80	162316.06
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.7100	MT	64321.80	45668.48
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	5.0520	MT	65490.00	330855.48
					2605061.37
1st Slab (Ground FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		418.6000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	565.0000	Kgs	70.80	40002.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	130.2364	Cu.Ft	27.52	3584.11
Material	FEVICOL	5.0000	Kgs	120.00	600.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	60.0000	Ltrs	170.00	10200.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	418.6000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1988350.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	5.8030	MT	64321.80	373259.41
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	6.9610	MT	64321.80	447744.05
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	8.1290	MT	64321.80	522871.91
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	4.3315	MT	64321.80	278609.88
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.7180	MT	64321.80	46183.05
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	15.4170	MT	65490.00	1009659.33
					4721063.74
Trimix Work (Ground FI)		0.0000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	RMC M25 GRADE	0.0000	Cu.Mtrs	4500.00	0.00
Labour	L - For RCC Trimix Flooring Work	15061.0200	Sq.Ft	7.08	106632.02
					106632.02
2nd Slab (1st FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		206.8400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	227.0000	Kgs	70.80	16071.60
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	214.0000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1016500.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.9110	MT	64321.80	122918.96
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.5860	MT	64321.80	166336.17
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	4.8740	MT	64321.80	313504.45
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.2300	MT	64321.80	79115.81
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.3120	MT	64321.80	20068.40
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	8.8810	MT	65490.00	581616.69
					2317492.08
2nd to 3rd Slab (1st FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M40)		88.3200	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	227.0000	Kgs	70.80	16071.60
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	84.3200	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	417392.43

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	RMC M40 GRADE	4.0000	Cu.Mtrs	5150.70	20602.80
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9330	MT	64321.80	317299.44
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	0.2990	MT	64321.80	19232.22
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	4.3060	MT	64321.80	276969.67
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	2.3630	MT	64321.80	151992.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.6410	MT	64321.80	41230.27
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.6040	MT	65490.00	170535.96
					1431326.80
3rd Slab (2nd Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		211.7100	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	300.0000	Kgs	70.80	21240.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	211.7100	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1005622.50
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.4970	MT	64321.80	224933.33
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.8540	MT	64321.80	183574.42
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.7540	MT	64321.80	370107.64
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.1310	MT	64321.80	72747.96
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1580	MT	64321.80	10162.84
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	8.6780	MT	65490.00	568322.22
					2458070.91
3rd to 4th Slab (3rd Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		64.8600	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	290.0000	Kgs	70.80	20532.00
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	64.8600	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	321063.49
Material	RMC M40 GRADE	0.0000	Cu.Mtrs	5150.70	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	6.2080	MT	64321.80	399309.73
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.7310	MT	64321.80	111341.04
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	4.3320	MT	64321.80	278642.04
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	2.6570	MT	64321.80	170903.02
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.3090	MT	64321.80	19875.44
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	3.2670	MT	65490.00	213955.83
					1535622.59
4th Slab (3rd Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.7300	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	225.0000	Kgs	70.80	15930.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.7300	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1028375.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.6770	MT	64321.80	236511.26
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.9410	MT	64321.80	124848.61
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.7540	MT	64321.80	370107.64
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0810	MT	64321.80	69531.87
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1080	MT	64321.80	6946.75
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	8.7760	MT	65490.00	574740.24
					2428351.37
4th to 5th Slab (4th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		81.1100	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	225.0000	Kgs	70.80	15930.00
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	81.1100	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	413877.86
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	5.0290	MT	64321.80	323474.33
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.1500	MT	64321.80	73970.07
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	4.1150	MT	64321.80	264684.21

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.6590	MT	64321.80	42388.07
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.2240	MT	64321.80	14408.08
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.3970	MT	65490.00	156979.53
					1305712.15
5th Slab (4th FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
5th to 6th Slab (5th FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	422738.54
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.80	97511.85
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.80	11513.60
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1281356.44
6th Slab (5th FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	225.0000	Kgs	70.80	15930.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.5591	MT	64321.80	100284.12
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.2504	MT	64321.80	144749.78
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9562	MT	64321.80	383113.51
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.1849	MT	64321.80	76214.90
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.0935	MT	64321.76	6014.08
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	10.0992	MT	65490.00	661396.61
					2400243.00
6th to 7th Slab (6th FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		68.5500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	225.0000	Kgs	70.80	15930.00
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	68.5500	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	339329.36
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.5000	MT	64321.80	289448.10
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.8150	MT	64321.80	116744.07
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	2.2200	MT	64321.80	142794.40
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3900	MT	64321.79	25085.50
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.0000	MT	64321.80	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1095937.99

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
7th Slab (6th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		204.8000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	200.0000	Kgs	70.80	14160.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	214.0000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1016500.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.3820	MT	64321.79	88892.71
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.9320	MT	64321.80	124269.72
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.7800	MT	64321.80	371780.00
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.1400	MT	64321.81	73326.86
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1080	MT	64321.85	6946.76
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.6810	MT	65490.00	634008.69
					2331244.74
7th to 8th Slab (7th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		68.5500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	200.0000	Kgs	70.80	14160.00
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	68.5500	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	339329.36
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.9580	MT	64321.80	125942.08
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3510	MT	64321.80	151220.55
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	2.5580	MT	64321.80	164535.16
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.2600	MT	64321.77	16723.66
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.0000	MT	64321.80	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.7110	MT	65490.00	177543.39
					989454.20
8th Slab (7th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	250.0000	Kgs	70.80	17700.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	219.5000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1042625.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.3820	MT	64321.79	88892.71
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.9320	MT	64321.80	124269.72
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.7800	MT	64321.80	371780.00
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.1400	MT	64321.81	73326.86
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1080	MT	64321.85	6946.76
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.6810	MT	65490.00	634008.69
					2360909.74
8th to 9th Slab (8th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	250.0000	Kgs	70.80	17700.00
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	422738.54
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	8.6060	MT	64321.80	553553.41
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.7180	MT	64321.80	174826.65
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	1.9350	MT	64321.80	124462.68
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.2000	MT	64321.80	12864.36
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.0000	MT	64321.80	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.8290	MT	65490.00	185271.21
					1491416.85
9th Slab (8th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.2331	MT	64321.81	79315.22
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	2.9020	MT	64321.80	186661.86
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2730389.53
9th to 10th Slab (9th FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M35 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4950.10	422738.54
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.80	97511.85
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.80	11513.60
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1281356.44
10th Slab (9th FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.5000	MT	64321.80	96482.70
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.1840	MT	64321.80	140478.81
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.7800	MT	64321.80	371780.00
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.1400	MT	64321.81	73326.86
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1080	MT	64321.85	6946.76
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.7660	MT	65490.00	639575.34
					2359184.47
10th to 11th Slab (10th FI) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	1.8730	MT	64321.80	120474.73
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.6658	MT	64321.80	171469.05
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	1.1280	MT	64321.81	72555.00
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.2004	MT	64321.78	12890.08
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.0000	MT	64321.80	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					967628.62
11th Slab (10th FI) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
11th to 12th Slab (11th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
12th Slab (11th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
12th to 13th Slab (12th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
13th Slab (12th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
13th to 14th Slab (13th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
14th Slab (13th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
14th to 15th Slab (14th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
15th Slab (14th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
15th to 16th Slab (15th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
16th Slab (15th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
16th to 17th Slab (16th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89
17th Slab (16th Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9120	MT	64321.80	251626.88
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0920	MT	64321.80	70239.41
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1430	MT	64321.80	9198.02
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543849.88
17th to 18th Slab (17th Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M30)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	254.0000	Kgs	70.80	17983.20
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	85.4000	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	405650.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	4.9660	MT	64321.80	319422.06
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	3.4740	MT	64321.80	223453.93
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1790	MT	64321.84	11513.61
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	2.5440	MT	65490.00	166606.56
					1264267.89

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
18th Slab (Terrace Fl) - Slab, Beam & staircase (M30)		212.8800	Cu.Mtr		
Material	BINDING WIRE	255.0000	Kgs	70.80	18054.00
Material	FEVICOL	0.0000	Kgs	120.00	0.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	8.0000	Ltrs	170.00	1360.00
Material	RMC M30 GRADE	212.8800	Cu.Mtrs	4750.00	1011180.00
Material	STEEL TMT 10mm	3.9121	MT	64321.80	251633.31
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	2.3500	MT	64321.80	151156.23
Material	STEEL TMT 16mm	5.9760	MT	64321.80	384387.08
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	1.0921	MT	64321.79	70245.83
Material	STEEL TMT 25mm	0.1431	MT	64321.74	9204.44
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
Material	STEEL TMT 8mm	9.8740	MT	65490.00	646648.26
					2543869.15
18th to OHWT Slab (Terrace Fl) - Col & Lift pardi (M35)		85.4000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	STEEL TMT 12mm	1.5160	MT	64321.79	97511.83
Material	STEEL TMT 20mm	0.3440	MT	64321.80	22126.70
Material	STEEL TMT 32mm	0.0000	MT	65490.00	0.00
					119638.53
RCC Work (Labour)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L- For Stepped/Amphitheater Slab	1476.0000	Sq.Ft	170.00	250920.00
Labour	L- RCC BUA Labour	190610.5900	Sq.Ft	200.60	38236484.35
					38487404.35
Coupler Work - 1st to 2nd Slab		1348.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	962.0000	Nos	64.90	62433.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	346.0000	Nos	83.78	28987.88
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	40.0000	Nos	118.00	4720.00
					96141.68
Coupler Work - 2nd to 3rd Slab		1550.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	100.0000	Nos	53.10	5310.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	50.0000	Nos	82.60	4130.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	1000.0000	Nos	64.90	64900.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	350.0000	Nos	83.78	29323.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	50.0000	Nos	118.00	5900.00
					109563.00
Coupler Work - 3rd to 4th Slab		1314.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	100.0000	Nos	53.10	5310.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	904.0000	Nos	64.90	58669.60
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	290.0000	Nos	83.78	24296.20
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	20.0000	Nos	118.00	2360.00
					90635.80
Coupler Work - 4th to 5th Slab		1204.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	130.0000	Nos	53.10	6903.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	894.0000	Nos	64.90	58020.60
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	150.0000	Nos	83.78	12567.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	30.0000	Nos	118.00	3540.00
					81030.60
Coupler Work - 5th to 6th Slab		922.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	50.0000	Nos	53.10	2655.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	4.0000	Nos	82.60	330.40
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	800.0000	Nos	64.90	51920.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	52.0000	Nos	83.78	4356.56
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	16.0000	Nos	118.00	1888.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
					61149.96
Coupler Work - 6th to 7th Slab		650.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	602.0000	Nos	64.90	39069.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	48.0000	Nos	83.78	4021.44
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					43091.24
Coupler Work - 7th to 8th Slab		1040.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	1000.0000	Nos	64.90	64900.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	40.0000	Nos	83.78	3351.20
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					68251.20
Coupler Work - 8th to 9th Slab		619.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	591.0000	Nos	64.90	38355.90
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					40701.74
Coupler Work - 9th to 10th Slab		462.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	800.0000	Nos	64.90	51920.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					54265.84
Coupler Work - 10th to 11th Slab		462.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	434.0000	Nos	64.90	28166.60
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					30512.44
Coupler Work - 11th to 12th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work - 12th to 13th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work - 13th to 14th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work - 14th to 15th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work - 15th to 16th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work - 16th to 17th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work- 17th to 18th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Coupler Work- 18th to 19th Slab		210.0000	Nos		
Labour	Coupler Reducer 20mmx16mm	0.0000	Nos	53.10	0.00
Labour	Coupler Reducer 25mmx20mm	0.0000	Nos	82.60	0.00
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 16mm Dia	182.0000	Nos	64.90	11811.80
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 20mm Dia	28.0000	Nos	83.78	2345.84
Labour	Coupler+Thread- For 25mm Dia	0.0000	Nos	118.00	0.00
					14157.64
Ground Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		14.3500	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	14.3500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	60270.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	14.6370	Bags	425.00	6220.73
					66490.73
Ground Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		2.9100	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	2.9100	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	12222.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	2.1825	Bags	425.00	927.56
					13149.56
Ground Floor - Material For DPC & Patli M20		1.7600	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	11.4400	Bags	295.00	3374.80

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CRUSHED SAND	48.2768	Cu.Ft	27.51	1328.09
Material	METAL 20mm	39.0104	Cu.Ft	25.46	993.20
					5696.09
Ground Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
1st Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		98.0300	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	98.0300	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	411726.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.9906	Bags	425.00	42496.01
					454222.01
1st Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
1st Floor - Material For 12" AAC Block Brickwork		0.4500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 12" (300 x 240 x 625 mm)	0.4500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	1890.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	0.2925	Bags	425.00	124.31
					2014.31
1st Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
1st Floor - Material For DPC M20		22.0200	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	143.1300	Bags	295.00	42223.35
Material	CRUSHED SAND	604.0086	Cu.Ft	27.51	16616.28
Material	METAL 20mm	488.0733	Cu.Ft	25.46	12426.35
					71265.98
1st Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
1st Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
2nd Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		98.0300	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	98.0300	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	411726.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.9906	Bags	425.00	42496.01
					454222.01
2nd Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
2nd Floor - Material For 12" AAC Block Brickwork		0.4500	Cu.Mtr		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 12" (300 x 240 x 625 mm)	0.4500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	1890.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	0.2925	Bags	425.00	124.31
					2014.31
2nd Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
2nd Floor - Material For DPC & Patli M20		22.0200	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	143.1300	Bags	295.00	42223.35
Material	CRUSHED SAND	604.0086	Cu.Ft	27.51	16616.28
Material	METAL 20mm	488.0733	Cu.Ft	25.46	12426.35
					71265.98
2nd Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
2nd Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
3rd Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
3rd Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
3rd Floor - Material For 12" AAC Block Brickwork		0.4500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 12" (300 x 240 x 625 mm)	0.4500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	1890.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	0.2925	Bags	425.00	124.31
					2014.31
3rd Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
3rd Floor - Material For DPC M20		22.0200	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	143.1300	Bags	295.00	42223.35
Material	CRUSHED SAND	604.0086	Cu.Ft	27.51	16616.28
Material	METAL 20mm	488.0733	Cu.Ft	25.46	12426.35
					71265.98
3rd Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
3rd Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
4th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		98.0300	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	98.0300	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	411726.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.9906	Bags	425.00	42496.01
					454222.01
4th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
4th Floor - Material For 12" AAC Block Brickwork		0.4500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 12" (300 x 240 x 625 mm)	0.4500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	1890.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	0.2925	Bags	425.00	124.31
					2014.31
4th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
4th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
4th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
4th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
5th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.2600	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.2600	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	408492.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.2052	Bags	425.00	42162.21
					450654.21
5th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
5th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
5th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
5th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
5th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
6th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
6th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
6th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
6th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
6th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
6th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
7th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
7th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
7th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
7th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
7th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
7th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
8th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		99.6500	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	99.6500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	418530.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	101.6430	Bags	425.00	43198.28
					461728.28
8th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
8th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		187.0780	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8708	Bags	295.00	551.89
Material	CRUSHED SAND	28.0617	Cu.Ft	27.51	771.98
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	748.3120	Nos	6.75	5051.11
					6374.98
8th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
8th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
8th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
9th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
9th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
9th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet & Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
9th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
9th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
9th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
10th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
10th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
10th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
10th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
10th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
10th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
11th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
11th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
11th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
11th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
11th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
11th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
12th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
12th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
12th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
12th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
12th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
12th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
13th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
13th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
13th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		187.0780	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8708	Bags	295.00	551.89
Material	CRUSHED SAND	28.0617	Cu.Ft	27.51	771.98
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	748.3120	Nos	6.75	5051.11
					6374.98
13th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
13th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
13th Floor - Labour For Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
14th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
14th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
14th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
14th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
14th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
14th Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
15th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
15th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
15th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
15th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
15th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
15th Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
16th Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
					452090.60
16th Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
16th Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal.)		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
16th Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
16th Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
16th Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
17th Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
Terrace Floor - Material For 5" AAC Block Brickwork		97.5700	Cu.Mtrs		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 5" (125 x 240 x 625 mm)	97.5700	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	409794.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	99.5214	Bags	425.00	42296.60
					452090.60
Terrace Floor - Material For 8" AAC Block Brickwork		7.9400	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 8" (200 x 240 x 625 mm)	7.9400	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	33348.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	5.9550	Bags	425.00	2530.88
					35878.88
Terrace Floor - Material For 12" AAC Block Brickwork		0.4500	Cu.Mtr		
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS 12" (300 x 240 x 625 mm)	0.4500	Cu.Mtr	4200.00	1890.00
Material	POLY GLAZE JOINTING MORTER(40Kg /Bag)	0.2925	Bags	425.00	124.31
					2014.31
Terrace Floor-Material For 5"FlyAsh Brickwork(Toilet&Dry Bal		185.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1.8579	Bags	295.01	548.10
Material	CRUSHED SAND	27.8685	Cu.Ft	27.51	766.66
Material	FLY ASH BRICK 5"	743.1600	Nos	6.75	5016.33
					6331.09
Terrace Floor - Material For DPC M20		7.2000	Cu.Mtr		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	46.8000	Bags	295.00	13806.00
Material	CRUSHED SAND	197.4960	Cu.Ft	27.51	5433.11
Material	METAL 20mm	159.5880	Cu.Ft	25.46	4063.11
					23302.22
Terrace Floor - Material For 4" Red Brickwork		263.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.0284	Brass	5775.01	5939.02
Material	BRICK 4"	1186.6050	Nos	6.75	8009.58
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	39.5535	Bags	295.00	11668.28
					25616.88
Terrace Floor - Labour for Brickwork		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Brickwork	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
Ground Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar)		1395.0140	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.6975	Brass	5775.01	4028.07
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	16.7402	Bags	295.00	4938.36
					8966.43
Ground Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
1st Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	4.0000	Bundle	1699.20	6796.80
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					158676.32
1st Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
2nd Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	4.0000	Bundle	1699.20	6796.80
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					158676.32
2nd Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
3rd Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
3rd Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Plaster)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
4th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
4th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
5th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
5th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
6th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
6th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
7th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
7th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
8th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23038.3000	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.5192	Brass	5775.00	66523.38
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	276.4596	Bags	295.00	81555.58
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					148978.96
8th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
9th Floor - Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
9th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
10th Floor -Material for Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
10th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
11th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
11th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
12th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
12th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
13th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23038.3000	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.5192	Brass	5775.00	66523.38
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	276.4596	Bags	295.00	81555.58
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					148978.96
13th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
14th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
14th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
15th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
15th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
16th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
16th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
17th Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
17th Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanla)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
Terrace Floor -Material For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & San)		23489.6300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	11.7448	Brass	5775.00	67826.22
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	281.8756	Bags	295.00	83153.30
Material	SANLA (15 Kg)	9.0000	Bags	100.00	900.00
					151879.52
Terrace Floor - Labour For Internal Plaster Work (Tar & Sanl)		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Internal Plaster Work	2558.4300	Sq.Ft	26.55	67926.32
					67926.32
Parking Area - Material For External Plaster Work		36964.0100	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	62.8388	Brass	5775.00	362894.07
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	946.2787	Bags	295.00	279152.22
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	96.1064	Ltrs	65.00	6246.92
					656789.21
Top Terrace - Material For External Plaster Work		10190.1700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	17.3233	Brass	5775.00	100042.06
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	260.8684	Bags	295.00	76956.18
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	26.4944	Ltrs	65.00	1722.14
					187216.38
Staircase - Material For External Plaster Work		18255.3100	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	31.0340	Brass	5775.00	179221.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	467.3359	Bags	295.00	137864.09
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	47.4638	Ltrs	65.00	3085.15
					328666.59
LMR & OHWT - Material For External Plaster Work		1069.7300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	1.8185	Brass	5775.00	10501.84
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	27.3851	Bags	295.00	8078.60
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	2.7813	Ltrs	65.00	180.78
					27257.22
Labour For - Parking Area, Top Terrace, Staircase, LMR&OHWT		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Parking, Top Terrace, Staircase, LMR & OHWT	3411.2500	Sq.Ft	84.96	289819.80
					289819.80
North Side - Material For External Plaster Work		37060.7700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	63.0033	Brass	5775.00	363844.06
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	948.7557	Bags	295.00	279882.93
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	96.3580	Ltrs	65.00	6263.27
					658486.26
North Side - Labour For External Plaster Work		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For North side External Plaster Work	17056.2300	Sq.Ft	84.96	1449097.30
					1449097.30
South Side - Material For External Plaster Work		38997.8600	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	66.2964	Brass	5775.00	382861.71
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	998.3452	Bags	295.00	294511.83
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	101.3944	Ltrs	65.00	6590.64
					692460.18
South Side - Labour For External Plaster Work		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For South side External Plaster Work	17056.2300	Sq.Ft	84.96	1449097.30
					1449097.30
East Side - Material For External Plaster Work		19755.4900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	33.5843	Brass	5775.00	193949.33
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	505.7405	Bags	295.00	149193.45
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	51.3643	Ltrs	65.00	3338.68
					354977.46
East Side - Labour For External Plaster Work		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For East side External Plaster Work	10233.7400	Sq.Ft	84.96	869458.55
					869458.55
West Side - Material For External Plaster Work		19835.0400	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	33.7196	Brass	5775.00	194730.69
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	507.7770	Bags	295.00	149794.22
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	51.5711	Ltrs	65.00	3352.12
					356373.03
West Side - Labour For External Plaster Work		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For West side External Plaster Work	10233.7400	Sq.Ft	84.96	869458.55
					869458.55
Duct - Material For External Plaster Work		73559.0200	Sq.Ft		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	125.0503	Brass	5775.00	722165.48
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	1883.1109	Bags	295.00	555517.72
Material	FIBRE CHIKEN MESH 145 GSM (1M X 50M)	5.0000	Bundle	1699.20	8496.00
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	191.2535	Ltrs	65.00	12431.48
					1298610.68
Duct - Labour For External Plaster Work		0.0000	Sq.Ft		
Labour	L - For Duct External Plaster Work	10233.7400	Sq.Ft	84.96	869458.55
					869458.55
1st Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	BRICK 4"	0.0000	Nos	6.75	0.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
1st Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
1st Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
2nd Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
2nd Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
2nd Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
3rd Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
3rd Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
3rd Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
4th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
4th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
4th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
5th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
5th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
5th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
6th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
6th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
6th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
7th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
7th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
7th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
8th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
8th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		520.6500	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	9.6320	Ltrs	170.00	1637.44
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.2891	Ltrs	65.00	473.79
					2111.23
8th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
9th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
9th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
9th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
10th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
10th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
10th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterprofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
11th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
11th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
11th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterprofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
12th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
12th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
12th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterprofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
13th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
13th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		520.6500	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	9.6320	Ltrs	170.00	1637.44
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.2891	Ltrs	65.00	473.79
					2111.23
13th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterprofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
14th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
14th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace)		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
14th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
15th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
15th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
15 Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
16th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
16th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace		544.2300	Sq.Ft		
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
16th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
17th Floor - Material For Waterproofing (Toilet & Dry Bal.)		942.0700	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	3.7683	Brass	5775.00	21761.93
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	56.5242	Bags	295.00	16674.64
Material	LIGHT WEIGHT BLOCKS (BROKEN -1 cum = 0.70 T)	10.7200	Tonne	1800.00	19296.00
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	17.4283	Ltrs	170.00	2962.81
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	13.1890	Ltrs	65.00	857.29
					61552.67
17th Floor-Material For Chemical Waterproofing (Att. Terrace		544.2300	Sq.Ft		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	10.0683	Ltrs	170.00	1711.61
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	7.6192	Ltrs	65.00	495.25
					2206.86
17th Floor - Labour For Conventional & Chemical Waterproofin		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L- For 3 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	7500.00	30000.00
Labour	L-For 2 & 2.5 BHK Flat Waterproofing Work	4.0000	Nos	6700.00	26800.00
					56800.00
Terrace Floor - Waterproofing At Top Terrace		8496.7800	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	33.9871	Brass	5775.00	196275.50
Material	BRICK 4"	38235.5100	Nos	6.75	258089.69
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	509.8068	Bags	295.00	150393.01
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	157.1904	Ltrs	170.00	26722.37
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	118.9549	Ltrs	65.00	7732.07
					639212.64
Terrace Floor - Labour For Conventional Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L - For Chemical Waterproofing at Top Terrace	0.0000	Sq.Ft	7.00	0.00
Labour	L - For Waterproofing at Top Terrace	8554.3700	Sq.Ft	18.00	153978.66
					153978.66
OHWT - Material For Waterproofing Work		1340.7600	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	5.3630	Brass	5775.00	30971.33
Material	BRICK 4"	6033.4200	Nos	6.75	40725.59
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	80.4456	Bags	295.00	23731.45
Material	PERMA LATEX SBR	24.8041	Ltrs	170.00	4216.70
Material	PERMA PLASTO O PROOF	18.7706	Ltrs	65.00	1220.09
					100865.16
OHWT - Labour For Conventional Waterproofing		1.0000	Job		
Labour	L - For Chemical Waterproofing at OHWT	0.0000	Sq.Ft	7.00	0.00
Labour	L - For Waterproofing at OHWT	1334.7360	Sq.Ft	23.60	31499.77
					31499.77
Ground Floor - Parking Flooring		20583.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	594.8744	Bags	295.00	175487.95
Material	CRUSHED SAND	6502.4509	Cu.Ft	27.51	178882.42
Material	Greet 6mm	16.4671	Brass	2849.99	46931.07
Material	PARKING TILE	20583.8900	Sq.Ft	34.85	717348.57
Labour	L - For Parking Flooring	20583.8900	Sq.Ft	11.80	242889.90
					1361539.91
Ground Floor - Entrance Lobby Flooring		449.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	13.0001	Bags	295.00	3835.03
Material	CRUSHED SAND	142.1013	Cu.Ft	27.51	3909.21
Material	Greet 6mm	0.3599	Brass	2849.98	1025.71
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	449.8300	Sq.Ft	42.50	19117.78
Labour	L- For Entrance Lobby Flooring Work	449.8300	Sq.Ft	23.60	10615.99
Labour	L- For Entrance Lobby Skirting Work	85.5400	R.Ft	23.60	2018.74
					40522.46
1st Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
1st Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
1st Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	3mm TILE SPACER (100 No.)	8.0000	packets	120.00	960.00
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					464353.25
1st Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	7.0000	Nos	92.04	644.28
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250972.41
1st Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	5.0000	Nos	92.04	460.20
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.0000	set	979.40	0.00
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3300	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	266.7500	Sq.Ft	44.84	11961.07
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134908.15
1st Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
1st Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
2nd Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
2nd Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
2nd Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
2nd Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4900	R.Ft	59.00	15309.91
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250330.49
2nd Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
2nd Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
2nd Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
3rd Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
3rd Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
3rd Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
3rd Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4900	R.Ft	59.00	15309.91
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250330.49
3rd Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
3rd Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
3rd Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
4th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
4th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
4th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
4th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250328.13
4th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
4th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
4th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
5th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
5th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
5th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
5th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
5th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
5th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
5th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
6th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTE BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
6th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
6th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
6th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
6th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
6th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
6th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
7th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
7th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
7th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
7th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
7th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
7th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
7th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
8th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
8th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
8th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENITA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
8th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
8th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
8th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
8th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
9th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
9th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
9th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
9th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
9th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
9th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
9th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
10th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTEA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
10th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
10th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
10th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
					250604.25
10th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
10th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
10th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
11th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
11th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
11th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
11th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
11th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
					134133.16
11th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
11th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
12th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTEA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
12th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
12th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
12th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
12th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
12th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
12th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
13th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
13th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
13th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
13th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
13th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
13th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
13th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
14th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
14th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
14th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELENTA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
14th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
14th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
14th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
14th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
15th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
15th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
15th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
15th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Granite Top Work	8.0000	Nos	1298.00	10384.00
Labour	L-For Bedroom, Kitchen & Toilet Granite Window Frame	676.7400	R.Ft	59.00	39927.66
Labour	L-For Toilets & Dry Bal.Granite Double Frame Door	400.9600	R.Ft	106.20	42581.95
					250604.25
15th Floor - Granite Work (Kitchen Platform)		320.8900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4492	Brass	5775.02	2594.14
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.7380	set	979.40	722.80
Material	Both Side Polish Cadappa	78.3299	Sq.Ft	49.56	3882.03
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	26.5697	Bags	295.00	7838.06
Material	Coin size Wiser 3mm	320.8900	No.	2.36	757.30

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	FEVIQUICK (20ML)	9.9476	No.	53.10	528.22
Material	KITCHEN PLATFORM 2400x800 SNP Verde Glossy 1 Slab/20.67	16.0000	Box	3203.85	51261.60
Material	One Side Polish Cadappa	243.6101	Sq.Ft	44.84	10923.48
Material	TILE GROUT BLACK	0.2567	Kgs	49.56	12.72
Labour	L- For Kitchen Platform Making Work	99.2200	R.Ft	560.50	55612.81
					134133.16
15th Floor - Flooring (Lift Lobbies)		691.6900	Sq.Ft		
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.9898	Bags	295.00	5896.99
Material	CRUSHED SAND	218.5049	Cu.Ft	27.51	6011.07
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5534	Brass	2849.99	1577.18
Material	LIFT LOBBY 600X600 ALBI IVORY MATT FINISH(4 TILES/15.5 SQFT)	691.6900	Sq.Ft	42.50	29396.83
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Flooring Work	691.6900	Sq.Ft	23.60	16323.88
Labour	L- For Floor Lobby Skirting Work	209.4900	R.Ft	23.60	4943.96
					64149.91
15th Floor - Granite Cladding Work (Lifts)		94.8300	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.0379	Brass	5774.93	218.87
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	0.4267	set	979.38	417.90
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	7.6623	Bags	295.00	2260.38
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	94.8300	Sq.Ft	66.08	6266.37
Material	STEEL GREY LAPATO FINISH GRANITE	70.5900	Sq.Ft	100.30	7080.18
Labour	L- For Granite Cladding Patta	181.7200	R.Ft	45.00	8177.40
Labour	L- For Granite V Groove Making Work	54.2400	R.Ft	18.00	976.32
					25397.42
16th Floor - Flooring (Flat, Attach Terrace & Dry Balcony)		7110.4600	Sq.Ft		
Material	Att.Terr F 1000x200 DALMIA COCO Rustic Finish 5 Tiles/10.76	60.0000	Box	548.75	32925.00
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	205.4923	Bags	295.00	60620.23
Material	CRUSHED SAND	2246.1943	Cu.Ft	27.51	61792.81
Material	DBF Tiles 600x600 ROCK STONE 202 4 Tiles/15.5	22.0000	Box	589.00	12958.00
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELENDA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	459.0000	Box	666.50	305923.50
Material	Greet 6mm	5.6884	Brass	2849.99	16211.88
Labour	L- For Attached Terrace Flooring Work	544.2300	Sq.Ft	23.60	12843.83
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Flooring Work	280.5100	Sq.Ft	22.42	6289.03
Labour	L- For Flat & Att. Terrace Skirting Work	1998.0600	R.Ft	25.96	51869.64
Labour	L- For Flat Flooring	5630.2200	Sq.Ft	27.14	152804.17
					714238.09
16th Floor - Flooring (Common & Master Toilets)		661.5600	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1F TILES 600X600 ELEMENTI COPPER Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	40.0000	Box	650.99	26039.60
Material	B3F TILES 600X600 PIETRA ANTHRACIT Matt Finish 4 Tiles/15.5	13.0000	Box	650.99	8462.87
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	19.1191	Bags	295.00	5640.13
Material	CRUSHED SAND	208.9868	Cu.Ft	27.51	5749.23
Material	Greet 6mm	0.5292	Brass	2849.99	1508.21
Labour	L- For Toilet Flooring Work	20.0000	Nos	767.00	15340.00
					62740.04
16th Floor - Dado (Kitchen, Dry Balcony, Toilet & Washbasin)		4679.5400	Sq.Ft		
Material	B1D TILES 800X400 LANZA BIANCO Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	110.0000	Box	643.57	70792.70

Total Estimate Task Wise

Item Type	Item Name	Est. Qty	Unit	Est. Rate	Est. Amt
Material	B2D TILES 800X400 IMPERIA ASH Glossy Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	105.0000	Box	643.56	67573.80
Material	B3D TILES 800X400 MARS DARK Matt Finish 4 Tiles / 13.84	55.0000	Box	643.57	35396.35
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	116.9885	Bags	295.00	34511.61
Material	DBD Tiles 600x300 7506A 5 Tiles/9.68	95.0000	Box	367.85	34945.75
Material	FLAT FLOOR TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	0.0000	Box	666.50	0.00
Material	KITC. Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	48.0000	Box	666.49	31991.52
Material	TILE ADHESIVE PLUS (40 Kg)	233.9770	No.	593.00	138748.36
Material	TILE GROUT WHITE	108.0974	Kgs	35.40	3826.65
Material	WB Dado TILE 1200X600 ELEN TA BEIGE Super Gloss 2Tile/15.5	12.0000	Box	666.49	7997.88
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony Dado	711.9300	Sq.Ft	22.42	15961.47
Labour	L- For Kitchen Dado	666.5100	Sq.Ft	27.14	18089.08
Labour	L- For Toilet Dado Work	2998.9200	Sq.Ft	0.00	0.00
Labour	L- For Wash Basin Counter Dado Work	137.0600	Sq.Ft	25.96	3558.08
					463393.25
16th Floor - Granite Work (For Flats Only)		1154.7900	Sq.Ft		
Material	ARALDITE 1.8 KG	3.0000	Nos	92.04	276.12
Material	ARTIFICIAL SAND	0.4619	Brass	5774.99	2667.47
Material	BONDTITE FEROL 1.8 Kg Astral Make	5.1966	set	979.40	5089.55
Material	CEMENT PPC 43 GRADE	93.3070	Bags	295.00	27525.57
Material	STEEL GREY GLOSSY FINISH GRANITE	1154.7900	Sq.Ft	66.08	76308.52
Labour	L- For Attach Terraces Granite Single Frame Door	311.0700	R.Ft	64.90	20188.44
Labour	L- For Dry Balcony & Att. Terrace Granite Patti	259.4500	R.Ft	59.00	15307.55
Labour	L- For Granite Threshold/ Umbra Patti	175.3800	R.Ft	59.00	10347.42
					157710.64
					166012523.04